10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Deputy Operating Officer

District Counsel

Assistant Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Senior Assistant District Counsel

Chief Operating Officer

Clerk Of The Board

Deputy Operating Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Deputy Operating Officer

Senior Assistant District Counsel

Deputy Operating Officer

Senior Assistant District Counsel

Deputy Operating Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Assistant District Counsel

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Office Of The Chief Executive
Officer

Total Wages

Water Supply Division

Office Of District Counsel

Office Of Integrated Water
Management

Office Of The Chief Executive
Officer

Office Of District Counsel

Office Of The Chief Operating
Officer Information Technology
And Administrative Services

Office Of Clerk Of The Board

Water Supply Division

Financial Planning And
Management Services Division

Office Of Watersheds Design
And Construction Division

Office Of District Counsel

Dam Safety And Capital
Delivery Division

Office Of District Counsel

Office Of The Chief Operating
Officer Watersheds

Office Of The Chief Operating
Officer Water Utility

Office Of District Counsel

$419,472

$361,352

$352,444

$344,111

$342,682

$310,814

$306,444

$299,263

$288,353

$282,289

$281,850

$280,709

$279,492

$274,878

$272,902

$267,830

$267,144



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Deputy Operating Officer

Chief Of External Affairs

Program Administrator

Associate Engineer - Control

Deputy Operating Officer

Assistant District Counsel

Assistant Officer

Deputy Administrative Officer

Assistant Officer

Assistant Officer

Deputy Administrative Officer

Imported Water Manager

Deputy Operating Officer

Engineering Manager

Assistant Officer

Engineering Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Engineering Manager

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Treated Water Division

Office Of The Chief Of External
Affairs

Emergency Services And
Security

Utility Electrical And Control
Systems

Office Of Watersheds Design
And Construction Division
Office Of District Counsel
Water Supply Division

Information Technology

Office Of Watersheds
Stewardship And Planning
Division

Dam Safety And Capital
Delivery Division

General Services Division
Imported Water

Water Utility Capital Division
Design And Construction Unit 5
Human Resources Division
Design And Construction Unit 3
Emergency Services And

Security

Treated Water Division

$265,756

$264,597

$258,391

$253,995

$251,185

$246,604

$246,392

$239,789

$235,740

$235,408

$235,239

$233,354

$232,292

$229,731

$228,469

$226,418

$226,169

$225,007



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Engineering Manager
Project Manager
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Water Resources Manager
Engineering Manager
Senior Accountant
Associate Engineer - Control
Associate Engineer - Control
Senior Project Manager
Water Resources Manager
Assistant Officer

Labor Relations Officer
Senior Project Manager
Assistant Officer

Watershed Operations And
Maintenance Manager

Assistant District Counsel

Information Services Manager

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Emergency Services And
Security

Water Resources Planning And
Policy

Business Support And Asset
Management

Recycled And Purified Water
Program

Construction Services Unit

General Accounting

Utility Electrical And Control
Systems

Utility Electrical And Control
Systems

Business Support And Asset
Management

Groundwater Management
Office Of The Chief Of External
Affairs

Labor Relations

Design And Construction Unit 3
Office Of Government
Relations

Watersheds Field Operations

Office Of District Counsel

Infrastructure Services

$219,889

$219,887

$219,506

$219,222

$218,973

$218,471

$217,123

$216,774

$216,670

$214,231

$213,299

$212,656

$212,346

$211,960

$211,807

$211,789

$210,812

$210,406



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Water Utility Operations Manager

Network Architect

Engineering Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Senior Information Systems Analyst

Senior Project Manager

Environmental Services Manager

Program Administrator

Engineering Manager

Environmental Services Manager

Engineering Manager

Facility Maintenance Administrator

Information Services Manager

Engineering Manager

Senior Project Manager

Systems Control Supervisor

Senior Project Manager

Senior Water Plant Operator

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

South Water Treatment
Operations

Infrastructure Services

Utility Electrical And Control
Systems

Emergency Services And
Security

Software Services

Pacheco Project Delivery

Water Supply Division

Purchasing And Consultant
Contracts Services

Raw Water Operations

Operations And Maintenance
Environmental Support

Dam Safety Program And
Project Delivery

Facilities Management Unit

Software Services

Treatment Plant Process And
Commissioning

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Raw Water Operations

Dam Safety Program And
Project Delivery

South Water Treatment
Operations

$208,614

$208,256

$208,024

$207,122

$205,888

$205,744

$205,695

$205,675

$205,423

$205,408

$205,252

$204,777

$204,052

$203,666

$202,812

$202,551

$201,692

$201,279



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Engineering Manager
Administrative Services Manager
Engineering Manager
Engineering Support Services
Manager

Engineering Manager
Accounting Systems Analyst
Associate Engineer - Civil
Environmental Services Manager
Administrative Services Manager
Senior Water Resources Specialist
Information Technology Architect
Financial Services Manager
Senior Water Plant Operator
Senior Engineer

Water Plant Supervisor

Water Utility Operations And
Maintenance Manager

General Services Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Community Projects Review

Human Resources Division

Design And Construction Unit 2

Land Surveying And Mapping

Utility Maintenance
Engineering

General Accounting

Design And Construction Unit 2

Environmental Planning 1

Equal Opportunity And Benefits

Groundwater Management

Software Services

Treasury, Debt And Grants
Management

South Water Treatment
Operations

Pacheco Project Delivery

South Water Treatment
Operations

Raw Water Field Operations
And Pipeline Maintenance

Business Customer Support
And Warehouse

Risk Management Program

$200,744

$200,003

$199,100

$199,001

$198,939

$198,590

$197,877

$197,862

$196,976

$196,524

$196,249

$195,346

$195,152

$194,878

$194,849

$194,726

$194,352

$193,787



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Water Utility Operations Manager
Administrative Services Manager
Water Resources Manager

Water Plant Supervisor
Watershed Operations And
Maintenance Manager

Senior Engineer

Assistant Officer

Water Utility Operations And
Maintenance Manager
Environmental Services Manager

Program Administrator

Senior Water Resources Specialist

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

North Water Treatment
Operations

Environmental, Health And
Safety

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

North Water Treatment
Operations
Vegetation Field Operations

Pipelines Project Delivery

Office Of The Chief Operating
Officer Information Technology
And Administrative Services
Treatment Plant Maintenance
Environmental Planning 2

Office Of Civic Engagement

Imported Water

$193,085

$192,545

$191,875

$191,717

$189,861

$189,226

$189,184

$189,162

$188,743

$188,655

$188,584



