	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Executive Officer	\$419,472
2.	Deputy Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Division	\$361,352
3.	District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$352,444
4.	Assistant Chief Executive Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Integrated Water Management	\$344,111
5.	Chief Executive Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Executive Officer	\$342,682
6.	Senior Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$310,814
7.	Chief Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Operating Officer Information Technology And Administrative Services	\$306,444
8.	Clerk Of The Board		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$299,263
9.	Deputy Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Division	\$288,353
10.	Chief Financial Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financial Planning And Management Services Division	\$282,289
11.	Deputy Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Watersheds Design And Construction Division	\$281,850
12.	Senior Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$280,709
13.	Deputy Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Dam Safety And Capital Delivery Division	\$279,492
14.	Senior Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$274,878
15.	Deputy Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Operating Officer Watersheds	\$272,902
16.	Chief Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Operating Officer Water Utility	\$267,830
17.	Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$267,144

18.	Deputy Operating Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treated Water Division	\$265,756
19.	Chief Of External Affairs	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Of External Affairs	\$264,597
20.	Program Administrator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Emergency Services And Security	\$258,391
21.	Associate Engineer - Control	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$253,995
22.	Deputy Operating Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Watersheds Design And Construction Division	\$251,185
23.	Assistant District Counsel	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$246,604
24.	Assistant Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Division	\$246,392
25.	Deputy Administrative Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Information Technology	\$239,789
26.	Assistant Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Watersheds Stewardship And Planning Division	\$235,740
27.	Assistant Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Dam Safety And Capital Delivery Division	\$235,408
28.	Deputy Administrative Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Services Division	\$235,239
29.	Imported Water Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Imported Water	\$233,354
30.	Deputy Operating Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Utility Capital Division	\$232,292
31.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit 5	\$229,731
32.	Assistant Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Human Resources Division	\$228,469
33.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit 3	\$226,418
34.	Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Emergency Services And Security	\$226,169
35.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treated Water Division	\$225,007

36.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$219,889
37.	Project Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Emergency Services And Security	\$219,887
38.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$219,506
39.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business Support And Asset Management	\$219,222
40.	Water Resources Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Recycled And Purified Water Program	\$218,973
41.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Construction Services Unit	\$218,471
42.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting	\$217,123
43.	Associate Engineer - Control	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$216,774
44.	Associate Engineer - Control	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$216,670
45.	Senior Project Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business Support And Asset Management	\$214,231
46.	Water Resources Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$213,299
47.	Assistant Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Of External Affairs	\$212,656
48.	Labor Relations Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Labor Relations	\$212,346
49.	Senior Project Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit 3	\$211,960
50.	Assistant Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Government Relations	\$211,807
51.	Watershed Operations And Maintenance Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$211,789
52.	Assistant District Counsel	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$210,812
53.	Information Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Infrastructure Services	\$210,406

54.	Water Utility Operations Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	South Water Treatment Operations	\$208,614
55.	Network Architect	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Infrastructure Services	\$208,256
56.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$208,024
57.	Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Emergency Services And Security	\$207,122
58.	Senior Information Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Software Services	\$205,888
59.	Senior Project Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pacheco Project Delivery	\$205,744
60.	Environmental Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Division	\$205,695
61.	Program Administrator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Purchasing And Consultant Contracts Services	\$205,675
62.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water Operations	\$205,423
63.	Environmental Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Operations And Maintenance Environmental Support	\$205,408
64.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Dam Safety Program And Project Delivery	\$205,252
65.	Facility Maintenance Administrator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Facilities Management Unit	\$204,777
66.	Information Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Software Services	\$204,052
67.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Process And Commissioning	\$203,666
68.	Senior Project Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$202,812
69.	Systems Control Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water Operations	\$202,551
70.	Senior Project Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Dam Safety Program And Project Delivery	\$201,692
71.	Senior Water Plant Operator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	South Water Treatment Operations	\$201,279

72.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$200,744
73.	Administrative Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Human Resources Division	\$200,003
74.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit 2	\$199,100
75.	Engineering Support Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Land Surveying And Mapping	\$199,001
76.	Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Maintenance Engineering	\$198,939
77.	Accounting Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting	\$198,590
78.	Associate Engineer - Civil	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit 2	\$197,877
79.	Environmental Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Planning 1	\$197,862
80.	Administrative Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$196,976
81.	Senior Water Resources Specialist	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$196,524
82.	Information Technology Architect	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Software Services	\$196,249
83.	Financial Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treasury, Debt And Grants Management	\$195,346
84.	Senior Water Plant Operator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	South Water Treatment Operations	\$195,152
85.	Senior Engineer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pacheco Project Delivery	\$194,878
86.	Water Plant Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Water District	South Water Treatment Operations	\$194,849
87.	Water Utility Operations And Maintenance Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water Field Operations And Pipeline Maintenance	\$194,726
88.	General Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business Customer Support And Warehouse	\$194,352
89.	Administrative Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Risk Management Program	\$193,787

90.	Water Utility Operations Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	North Water Treatment Operations	\$193,085
91.	Administrative Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental, Health And Safety	\$192,545
92.	Water Resources Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation	\$191,875
93.	Water Plant Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Water District	North Water Treatment Operations	\$191,717
94.	Watershed Operations And Maintenance Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Field Operations	\$189,861
95.	Senior Engineer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$189,226
96.	Assistant Officer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of The Chief Operating Officer Information Technology And Administrative Services	\$189,184
97.	Water Utility Operations And Maintenance Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$189,162
98.	Environmental Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Planning 2	\$188,743
99.	Program Administrator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$188,655
100.	Senior Water Resources Specialist	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Imported Water	\$188,584